alfa
314
V.2006
s p o t  w e l d i n g
AC - Medium Frequency 1000 HzAC - Medium Frequency 1000 Hz
Pneumatic  or electric drivePneumatic  or electric drive
alfa314
SERRA SOLDADURA, S.A.U.

0- Servo head
A 3 1 4 1
ORDER CODEWelding type
A- Spot welding (Alfa Series )
B- Projection welding (Beta)
C- Microwelding
D- Seam welding (Gamma)
Structure dimensions
1- 300 daN (Alfa 10)
2- 900 daN (Alfa 209)
3- 1400 daN (Alfa 314)
4- 1800 daN
DIN Throat
1- 400 mm
2- 600 mm
3- 750 mm
4- 900 mm
5- 1050 mm